
2023 

Holiday Closings 

 

Sat Dec 23— Dojo open. 

Sun Dec 24— Dojo closed. 

Mon Dec 25— Dojo closed. 

Tues Dec 26— Dojo closed. 

Weds Dec 27 — Dojo open. 

Thurs Dec 28— Dojo open. 

Fri Dec 29— Dojo open. 

Sat Dec 30— Dojo open. 

Sun Dec 31— Dojo closed. 

Mon Jan 1— Dojo closed. 

Tues Jan 2— Dojo closed. 

Weds Jan 3— Dojo open. 

 

Have a safe and sound Holiday 

Season! 

Looking forward to your  

par-cipa-on and support in 

an even be/er 2024! 

 

 

 

Holiday Season  
Parties 

YOUTH & FAMILY PART Y 

 

WHEN:      WEDS,  DEC 20th @ 6:00PM 
WHERE:     THE DOJO 
WHAT:       PARTY FOR FAMILY,& FRIENDS 
BRING:       POTLUCK TO ADD TO PIZZA!  
                 (SIGNUP AT DOJO) 

ADULT STUDENT PART Y 

 

WHEN:      FRI  DEC 22nd @ 7:00PM 
WHERE:     THE DOJO 
WHAT:       PARTY FOR ADULT STUDENTS 
BRING:       POTLUCK TO ADD TO SUSHI!  
                 (SIGNUP AT DOJO) 


